.
Mutual motor technology
 产品规格承认书
客户(Customer)：
规格(Description)：   80*80*38mm
型号(Model No)：    M075BA2HB
送样日期(Sample Issue Date)：
版本(Edition)：           A

05 绝缘套(Bobbin) PA-66 UL 94 V-0
六、 商标说明(Label Marking)：
型号说明(Model Explain)：
序号 (Ordinal) 说明 (Explain)
1 风扇型号( Model)
2 轴承 类型( Bearing  Type)
3 电压 频率( Voltage /Frequency)
4 功率 电流( Current /Consumption)
5 接线方式(Connection mode)
6 生产地( Producer)
7 安规( Safety Approvals)
Bearing Type(培林类型)：B-Ball Bearing(滚珠轴承)，S-Sleeve Bearing(含油轴承)；
Motor Speed(马达转速)：H-High Speed(高转)，M-Middle Speed(中转)，L-Low Speed(低转)；
Rated Voltage(额定电压)：A1-120VAC,A2-220VAC,A3-380VAC；
Housing Thickness(厚度):A-25mm,B-38mm,C-51mm,D-55mm,E-60mm;
Square Frame(方形框架)：80mm*80mm;
Company Code(公司代码）：M-MUTUAL（美途)。
 3
七、 外观尺寸图(Outline Dimension)：
八、 特性图(Property)：
S
T
AT
I
C
PR
E
SS
U
RE
(i
n
ch
-H
2
O
)
AIR FLOW
220V/50HZ
110V/60HZ
Above specification is only for reference and subject to change without notice.
以上数据仅供参考，如有变更恕不另行通知。
AIR FLOW
110V
GR